INDUSTRIAL
Pressure Transducer
AST2000
Overview
The AST2000 is an ASIC-compensated, high quality, stainless steel
industrial pressure transducer designed for use in the measurement of
liquids and gases. Intended for mid to high volume applications
requiring excellent performance, the AST2000 succeeds by offering

INDUSTRIAL OEM
AST2000  Pressure Transmitter
Ordering Information
AST2000 A 00500 P 4 E 0 000
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male
B= 1/8” NPT Male
C= 1/4” BSPP Male
F= 7/16 - 20 UNF Male
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
B=Bar P=PSI
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
6= 1-6V
Electrical Connection
E= Mini DIN 43650
F= Packard Metripack 150 3-Pin
K= Deutsch DT04-3 Pin
R= 6- Pin Bendix
Y= M12x1 Eurofast
Z= Deutsch DT04-4 Pin
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH          1= 316L
Option Codes
000= No Options
GuangZhou TaiDaXin Measurement And Control Technology Co.,Ltd.       Tel:+086-20-81978835          http://www.tdxck.com